Group 3 Summer 2 Spellings
Please learn the list of spellings for each week this half term. Spellings will be checked in school on a Wednesday. Feel free to get creative for practise- use chalk outside, bath crayons, magnetic letters etc. 
	Date Set:
	Thursday 10th June
	Thursday 17th June 
	Thursday 24th June
	Thursday 1st July 

	Thursday 8th July 

	Due:
	Wednesday 16th June
	Wednesday 23rd June 
	Wednesday 30th June 
	Wednesday 7th July 
	Wednesday 14th July 

	Spellings
	accident
bicycle
calendar 
decide
enough
height
notice
remember 
surprise 
exercise 
	actual
breath
caught
different
early
imagine
occasionally 
recent
sentence
natural 
	address
build
centre
disappear 
February 
important
possible 
various
special 
heard
	appear
business 
certain 
difficult
forward
learn
weight
women 
suppose
history
	arrive
busy
continue
early
guide
minute
thought
through
quarter
question



